Week of

8/26
9/2
9/9
9/16
9/23
9/30
10/7
10/14
10/21
10/28
11/4
11/11
11/18
11/25
12/2

12/9

BUSINESS LAW I
TENTATIVE ASSIGNMENT SCHEDULE

Day
Monday

None
No Class
Ch. 25
Ch. 27
Ch. 29
Ch. 30
Review
Ch. 33
Ch. 35
Ch. 37
Ch.39
No class
Ch. 41
No class
Ch. 43

First Amend.

Fall, 2013

Day
Wednesday

Ch. 23
Ch. 24
Ch. 26
Ch. 28
Ch. 30
Ch.31
EXAM No.1
Ch. 34
Ch. 36
Ch. 38
Ch. 40
EXAM No. 2
Ch. 42

No class

Ch. 8 & First Amend.

EXAM No. 3

Day
Friday

No class

Study Groups
Study Groups
Study Groups
Study Groups
Study Groups
Study Groups
Study Groups
Study Groups
Study Groups
Study Groups
Study Groups
Study Groups
No class

Study Groups

No class



