BUSINESS LAW II TENTATIVE ASSIGNMENT SCHEDULE Fall, 2013

Week of	Day Monday	Day Wednesday	Day Friday
8/26	None	Ch. 23	No class
9/2	No Class	Ch. 24	Study Groups
9/9	Ch. 25	Ch. 26	Study Groups
9/16	Ch. 27	Ch. 28	Study Groups
9/23	Ch. 29	Ch. 30	Study Groups
9/30	Ch. 30	Ch. 31	Study Groups
10/7	Review	EXAM No.1	Study Groups
10/14	Ch. 33	Ch. 34	Study Groups
10/21	Ch. 35	Ch. 36	Study Groups
10/28	Ch. 37	Ch. 38	Study Groups
11/4	Ch. 39	Ch. 40	Study Groups
11/11	No class	EXAM No. 2	Study Groups
11/18	Ch. 41	Ch. 42	Study Groups
11/25	No class	No class	No class
12/2	Ch. 43	Ch. 8 & First Amend.	Study Groups
12/9	First Amend.	EXAM No. 3	No class